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4. kolo – Rozhodni se – hodnotící formulář


Družstvo	……………………………………………………………………..

Barva		……………………………………………………………………..



	Číslo
	Název úkolu
	Splněno
	Nesplněno

	1. úkol
	
	
	

	2. úkol
	
	
	

	3. úkol
	
	
	

	4. úkol
	
	
	

	5. úkol
	
	
	

	6. úkol
	
	
	

	7. úkol
	
	
	

	8. úkol
	
	
	

	9. úkol
	
	
	

	10. úkol
	
	
	

	11. úkol
	
	
	

	11. úkol
	
	
	

	12. úkol
	
	
	

	13. úkol
	
	
	

	14. úkol
	
	
	

	15. úkol
	
	
	





Porotce 					..............................................................
								podpis
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